»» Time and cost savings
»» Perfect fit for standard environments
»» Global delivery and support
A new generation in
reliable performance
E2B Proximity Sensors
Key Features
 » All-around 360° visible output indicator to provide

Accessories (Order separately)
Connector Cables: An I/O connector is not provided with the sensor. Be sure to order a connector separately.
Ordering Information
Double sensing distance, DC 3-wire models
*1. Material specifications for stainless steel housing case: 1.4305 (W.-No.), SUS 303 (AISI), 2346 (SS).
M18
Shielded 8 mm
Pre-wired
Brass
Short
PNP E2B-M18KS08-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M18KS08-WP-C1 2M
Long
PNP E2B-M18LS08-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M18LS08-WP-C1 2M
M12 connector
(4-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-M18KS08-M1-B1
NPN E2B-M18KS08-M1-C1
Long
PNP E2B-M18LS08-M1-B1
NPN E2B-M18LS08-M1-C1
Non-
Shielded 16 mm
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-M18KN16-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M18KN16-WP-C1 2M
Long
PNP E2B-M18LN16-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M18LN16-WP-C1 2M
M12 connector
(4-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-M18KN16-M1-B1
NPN E2B-M18KN16-M1-C1
Long
PNP E2B-M18LN16-M1-B1
NPN E2B-M18LN16-M1-C1
M30
Shielded 15 mm
Pre-wired
Brass
Short
PNP E2B-M30KS15-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M30KS15-WP-C1 2M
Long
PNP E2B-M30LS15-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M30LS15-WP-C1 2M
M12 connector
(4-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-M30KS15-M1-B1
NPN E2B-M30KS15-M1-C1
Long
PNP E2B-M30LS15-M1-B1
NPN E2B-M30LS15-M1-C1
Non-
Shielded 30 mm
gnoLderiw-erP
PNP E2B-M30LN30-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M30LN30-WP-C1 2M
M12 connector
(4-pin) Long
PNP E2B-M30LN30-M1-B1
NPN E2B-M30LN30-M1-C1
E2B-M18KS08-WP-B2 2M
E2B-M18KS08-WP-C2 2M
E2B-M18LS08-WP-B2 2M
E2B-M18LS08-WP-C2 2M
E2B-M18KS08-M1-B2
E2B-M18KS08-M1-C2